
Nelson 421 Int 101, Providencia
Guadalajara, Jalisco, México.
C.P. 44670 +52 (33) 3146 1880
+52 (33) 3146 1890

Register Number:

Status ID Restrictions 

AB-0623

Placing the Jay Kosher logo on products not listed above constitutes an unauthorized use of the symbol, which is a federally registered trademark.

Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal

AB-0623-001
AB-0623-002
AB-0623-003
AB-0623-004
AB-0623-005
AB-0623-006
AB-0623-007
AB-0623-008
AB-0623-009
AB-0623-010
AB-0623-011

Symbol  Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol Required
Symbol  Required

Product Name

This document is not valid unless QR code is scanned and matched.

No.2285

Aloe Acetypol 10/15 
Aloe Acetypol 15/20 
Aloe Acetypol 15/18
Aloe Acetypol 18/20
Aloe Acetypol 20/25
Aloe Highpol 10/15 
Aloe Highpol 15/20 
Aloe Highpol 20/25 
Aloe Highpol 25/30 
Aloe Highpol 30/35 
Aloe Highpol 35/40

This is to certify that the following products made by:
Agromayal Botanica S.A de C.V.
at the following facilitie(s) are under our supervision and are Kosher as indicated below. 
Calle Guanacevi Nº 245, Parque Industrial Gómez Palacio,  DGO. México C.P. 35078 1 / 2

Brand
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE

Valid From: June 30, 2025 / Tamuz  4, 5785 
Through: June 30, 2026 / Tamuz  15, 5786 
This document is void if it is damaged or has any 
alteration.



Nelson 421 Int 101, Providencia
Guadalajara, Jalisco, México.
C.P. 44670 +52 (33) 3146 1880
+52 (33) 3146 1890

Register Number:

Status ID Restrictions 

     AB-0623

Placing the Jay Kosher logo on products not listed above constitutes an unauthorized use of the symbol, which is a federally registered trademark.

PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE
PAREVE

Product Name

This document is not valid unless QR code is scanned and matched.

No.2285

This is to certify that the following products made by:
Agromayal Botanica S.A de C.V.
at the following facilitie(s) are under our supervision and are Kosher as indicated below. 
Calle Guanacevi Nº 245, Parque Industrial Gómez Palacio,  DGO. México C.P. 35078 2 / 2

Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 10:1 Organic 
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 20:1 Organic 
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 30:1 Organic 
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Freeze Dried Powder 200:1 
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Juice 1:1 Organic 
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Spray Dried Powder 200:1 Organic
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Spray Dried Powder 200:1 
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Spray Dried Powder 200:1 Cosmetic 
Organic Inner Leaf Aloe Vera Powder
AMBIOME Aloe Fermented

Symbol Required 
Symbol Required 
Symbol Required 
Symbol Required 
Symbol Required 
Symbol Required 
Symbol  Required 
Symbol  Required
Symbol  Required
Symbol  Required

AB-0623-012 
AB-0623-013 
AB-0623-014 
AB-0623-015 
AB-0623-016 
AB-0623-017 
AB-0623-018 
AB-0623-019
AB-0623-020

Brand
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal
Agromayal

Valid From: June 30, 2025 / Tamuz  4, 5785 
Through: June 30, 2026 / Tamuz  15, 5786
This document is void if it is damaged or has any 
alteration.


