

בס"ד

No.2285



Nelson 421 Int 101, Providencia
Guadalajara, Jalisco, México.
C.P. 44670 +52 (33) 3146 1880
+52 (33) 3146 1890

KASHRUT CERTIFICATE

תעודת כשרות



חי כשר

Register Number:
AB-0623

This is to certify that the following products made by:

Agromayal Botanica S.A de C.V.

at the following facilitie(s) are under our supervision and are Kosher as indicated below.

Calle Guanacevi N° 245, Parque Industrial Gómez Palacio, DGO. México C.P. 35078

1 / 2

Product Name	Brand	Status	ID	Restrictions
Aloe Acetypol 10/15	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-001	Symbol Required
Aloe Acetypol 15/20	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-002	Symbol Required
Aloe Acetypol 15/18	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-003	Symbol Required
Aloe Acetypol 18/20	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-004	Symbol Required
Aloe Acetypol 20/25	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-005	Symbol Required
Aloe Highpol 10/15	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-006	Symbol Required
Aloe Highpol 15/20	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-007	Symbol Required
Aloe Highpol 20/25	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-008	Symbol Required
Aloe Highpol 25/30	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-009	Symbol Required
Aloe Highpol 30/35	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-010	Symbol Required
Aloe Highpol 35/40	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-011	Symbol Required

Placing the Jay Kosher logo on products not listed above constitutes an unauthorized use of the symbol, which is a federally registered trademark.



חב"ד ליובאוויטש גואדלחרה

Valid From: **June 30, 2025 / Tamuz 4, 5785**

Through: **June 30, 2026 / Tamuz 15, 5786**

This document is void if it is damaged or has any alteration.

Rabbi Abraham Srugo
Rabbinical Director



This document is not valid unless QR code is scanned and matched.

בס"ד

No.2285



Nelson 421 Int 101, Providencia
Guadalajara, Jalisco, México.
C.P. 44670 +52 (33) 3146 1880
+52 (33) 3146 1890

KASHRUT CERTIFICATE

תעודת כשרות



חי כשר

Register Number:
AB-0623

This is to certify that the following products made by:

Agromayal Botanica S.A de C.V.

at the following facilitie(s) are under our supervision and are Kosher as indicated below.

Calle Guanacevi N° 245, Parque Industrial Gómez Palacio, DGO. México C.P. 35078

2 / 2

Product Name	Brand	Status	ID	Restrictions
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 10:1 Organic	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-012	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 20:1 Organic	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-013	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Concentrate 30:1 Organic	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-014	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Freeze Dried Powder 200:1	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-015	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Juice 1:1 Organic	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-016	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Spray Dried Powder 200:1 Organic	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-017	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Spray Dried Powder 200:1	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-017	Symbol Required
Innovaloe Aloe Vera Gel Spray Dried Powder 200:1 Cosmetic	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-018	Symbol Required
Organic Inner Leaf Aloe Vera Powder	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-019	Symbol Required
AMBIOME Aloe Fermented	Agromayal	PAREVE	AB-0623-020	Symbol Required

Placing the Jay Kosher logo on products not listed above constitutes an unauthorized use of the symbol, which is a federally registered trademark.



חב"ד ליובאוויטש גואדלחרה

Valid From: **June 30, 2025 / Tamuz 4, 5785**

Through: **June 30, 2026 / Tamuz 15, 5786**

This document is void if it is damaged or has any alteration.

Rabbi Abraham Srugo
Rabbinical Director



This document is not valid unless QR code is scanned and matched.